
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Nybro 1-A

Start 6-25-15

8 soil 8 Finish 6-29-15
22 clay/gravel 30
77 shale 107
21 lime 128
10 shale 138
56 lime 194
78 shale 272
68 lime 340         set 40’ of  7”
39 shale 379    ran 1001.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
14 lime 393 cemented to surface
20 shale 413 96 sxs
4 lime 417

28 shale 445
67 lime 512
6 shale 518

47 lime 565
171 shale 736
30 lime 766
64 shale 830
30 lime 860
16 shale 876
10 lime 886
9 shale 895
8 lime 903
8 shale 911
9 lime 920

32 shale 952
1 sandy shale 953 odor

10 oil sand 963 good show
1 Dk sand 964 show

44 shale 1008 T.D.


